In accordance with '
Rule 18.7 of the I_I Q03
Insolvency (England &

wales Rulee 2006214 Notice of progress report in voluntary

| 42

Companies House

192 of the Insolvency H H .
Act 1986, winding up
14/05/2021 #126
COMPANIES HOUSE
n Company details

< Filling in this form

Company number rrﬁr‘?’—gr,—,—

“Company naméin“full I Vireol Limited™

" bold black capitals. =~ -~

Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Anthony John
Surname Wright
Liquidator’s address
Building name/number| 2nd Floor
Street 110 Cannon Street
Post town ; London
~ County/Region ‘
ot [E[C[4 N[ [6[E [0
Country
r Liquidator’s name ©
Full forenamels) | Amanda U this ection to el s sbou
Surname Wade another liquidator.
r Liquidator's address @
Building name/number | 30 Finsbury Square ngrigilsig:égs:‘otg il about

Street F

another liquidator.

Post town l London

County/Region r

ot [E[cl2[P] [2[Y[0
Country ‘ ;

04/17 Version 1.0

Please complete in typescript or in

103090%02



LIQ03

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

From date

To date

Period of progress report
203 BB [2lof2l0
202 bl P2fof2l1

Progress report

The progress report is attached

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

-Signature date—- -

Signature

< o

Fifz  Fofs . [aofafa- -

04/17 Version 1.0

0
2
"3
3
k3
a
S



LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

E Presenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

|<°"‘a““a"‘* Anthony John Wright

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@Vhere to send

Company name [ O Advisory Trading Limited

-

Address

2nd Floor
110 Cannon Street

= v——— =

o 'Fosl'(own' Lon"do;] ~

County/Region

F—_E lclalnl fo[elu

|ox

cp.london@frpadvisory.com
020 3005 4000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Telephone

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

0 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0

B

10390w04



Continuation page

Name and address of insolvency practitioner

J What this form is for
Use this continuation page to
tell us about another insolvency
practitioner where more than
2 are already jointly appointed.

X What this form is NOT for

You can't use this continuation
page to tell us about an
appointment, resignation,
removal or vacation of office.

Attach this to the relevant form.©®
Use extra copies to tell us of
additional insolvency practitioners.

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Al fields are mandatory unless
specified or indicated by *

Appointment type

Tick to show the nature of the appointment:
Administrator
Administrative receiver
Receiver

" Manager T
Nominee
Supervisor
Liquidator
Provisional liquidator

DDUDDD

O™

© You can use this continuation page

with the following forms:

- VAM1, VAM2, VAM3, VAM4,
VAMS6, VAM7

- CVA1, CVA3, CVA4

- AMO02, AMO03, AMO4, AMOS,
AMO6, AMO7, AMOB, AMO,
AM10, AM12, AM13, AM14,
AM19, AM20, AM21, AM22,
AM23, AM24, AM25

- REC1, REC2,REC3

- LiQ2, LIQ3, LIQOS, LIQ13, LIQ14,

- WU07, Wu1s

- COM1, COM2, COM3, COM4

- NDISC

Insolvency practitioner’s name

Full forename(s) Kevin

Surname

Hellard

Insolvency practitioner’s address

Building name/number| 30 Finsbury Square

Street ’
|
Past town ’ London
County/Region |
e [elclz[p] [2[V [0
Country l

04/17 Version 1.0

10390405



Vireol Limited
(In Liquidation)

Joint Liquidators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 23/03/2020 From 23/03/2016
of Affairs To 22/03/2021 To 22/03/2021
£ £ £
ASSET REALISATIONS
12.00 Bank Account NIL NIL
NIL Ceres Technical Services Ltd NIL NIL
NIL Debtors NIL NIL
NIL Ebury Engineering Services Ltd NIL NIL
NIL Inter-company with Ebury Engineering NIL NIL
NIL Inter-company with Future Fuels LLP NIL NIL
NIL Inter-company with Vireol Bio Energy NIL NIL
NIL Inter-company with Vireol Bio Energy NIL NIL
NIL Loan to Future Fuels LLP NIL NIL
26,257,448.00 Loans to Ethanol Project Services Ltd NIL NIL
159,354,807.00 Loans to Future Capital Project Financ NIL _ NIL
NIL Loans to Investors in Ceres & Demete NIL NIL
~T 7 14,601,416:00° - Other Debtors & Recharges™ - o ST NILT o o= oNIL
NIL Prepayments NIL NIL
NIL VAT Receivable NIL NIL
NIL Vireol Bio Energy Ltd NIL NIL
NIL Vireol Mezz Ltd NIL NIL
NIL NIL
UNSECURED CREDITORS
(98,981,933.00) Accrued expenses NIL NIL
(14,550,241.00) Future Fuels LLP NIL NIL
(2,935,000.00) Loan from Simon Carves NIL NIL
(214,581,716.00) Loans from Ebury Engineering Service NIL NIL
(1,118,801.00) Loans from Vireol Bio Industries NIL NIL
(34,866,231.00) Referral fees (Elysian LLP's) NIL - NIL
(469,200.00) Trade Creditors NIL NIL
NIL NIL
DISTRIBUTIONS i _
(6,268.00) A Shares NIL . NIL
(760.00) B Shares NIL NIL
(507.00) C Shares NIL NIL
NIL NIL
(167,296,974.00) NIL NIL
REPRESENTED BY
NIL
Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10 12 April 2021 10:4¢ @

10390W06



. 1207 Ae 21

5 @SN S9Ny
(se1em pue pue|bu3) ADUaA|OSUT Yl pue 986T 10V ADUSAJOSUT a3 JO V0T UOI3D3s 0] yuensind

120C YoJBW 7T 03 00T Y24elW €7 wouj buiag poliad ayy oy Hoday ssab01d ,si03epinbri julor ayL

(,seiuedwo)
oy1,) (uonepinbi ul Ebn_v nE_E_._ |O3UIA @ pallwi] SDIAIRS bultoauibug Aing3

_

ddd

0UIPHUOD U [BIDIBUIWIOYD




B0R06E0T
@

. . uoday ssaibold ,si03epinbi Juior ayL
(uonepinbiy ui YIoq) panwI |031IA B PaRIWN Sa2IBS Bueauibul Aing3

d11 T "ON S|an4 ainmng 144
(uonzepinb ur) paywi sadnIaS 301 |oueylg Sd3
SWo3IsN) ¥ SNU3AIY WH . NUNWH
Japjoy abieyd Buneoy BuiAjend ,. HD4D pouL3d 3Y3 Ul paundul sasuadxa JO Juswalels ‘3
DIPeId AJUBA|OSU] JO JUBWBIRIS dI1s AjaAReInwnd pue
uonepinbr AIEIUN|OA SIONPALD m e POLIad 3Y3 Y30q 10§ SJUBWISINGSIP ,S103epInbI] JUlOof 33 JO S|teI_Q a
1207 UWIBW T2 | 3IOM JO 3INPaYds v o
0} 0207 y21ew £z wouy buiag pouad buipodal ay | poLidd ayl AjpAReINWND pue
19 40 3peM epuBY POLIdd 3y} Y30q J0j Junodoe syuswAied g sydiadad siojepinbii juior ‘qa
pue pie(j9H UIAS) pue dyd Jo ybu uyor Auoyjuy sdojepinbiq jutor 3y L suonepinbi ay3 pue sajuedwo) ay3 INoge uonew.oul Aloynjels v
|[034IA pue Aingg ; sawedwo) ayy JUNUO) xipuaddy
(uonepinbry ur) payw [031IA _ Jo2NA
(uonepinbiy ) pajwi sadInRS Bunaauibul Aing3 Ainq3a sasuadxa pue SjUsWISINGSIP ‘uoieIBUNWaI ,S10JepInbi Juior ‘€
d11 (In) uojuioyy el 19 S103Ip3.2 33 40§ BWODINO pajewls3 T
pajywr buipes) AlosiApy did .. did suonepinbi| auy 4o ssaiboid ‘T
:Ho0daa siy3 u1 pasn aq Aew suoneladiqqe Buimo|jo} ayl Ju3juo) uoiP3S

i

ﬁ—N—u | _. - . , SuonieIAIgqJe pue sjusjuo0)

- | - me e e e e _— e . e s - [P |

20UBPYUOD Ul [BIDIBWILIOY)




) Xipuaddy
Ul IN0 33S ale SIY JO S|iedp Jayuny pue wiep jenuajod e uo asiape 03 (siseq 4D
B UO) pajpnijsul usaq aARY [9SUNOD pue S0 0S "SalINdIYIp |enueuly Bupualiadxa
SEM |OMIA UdYM awn e je Ajed papsuuod e 03 apew sjuswAed jJo padsal ul
|0R4IA JO S1013.1p 3L Jsulebe swie|d a1ebiysaaul 03 buinupuod ase siolepinbi Jutor ayL

"Buiobuo Apualind sI maiARl s103epInbI JuIoL YL “paydene

340M JO SNP3YIS 33 Ul IN0 39S aJe suonebinsaaul ayy JO IPNPUOD 3Y3 JO Sjielap Jayung
*PRPNPUO0D UI3Q 3ARY SISSaUIsNg ,saiuedwo) aya yaiym ur Aem ayy butusasuod

9ABY ASY] SUJ3IU0D Aue UO uoHRWIOUI 3PIACId 0] SI0NPaID PaJIAUL PUR ‘SI01I3.IP AU}
WOl UonewIojul Jayuny pajsanbas ‘uonewloyul buiuNodde pue SpPI0daJl pue SH00q
,Saluedwo?) ay) pamaiAal dARY SJojepinbi JUIOr Sy “91eIS Y3 0] YBUSq e Ul Nsal
pInod yoiym Aped Aue jsuiebe siojepinbiy juior syl AQ Jo saiuedwo)) ayy Aq ybnouq

,
!

ddd |

20USPYUOS Ul [BIOIBWIWOD

60M06€0T
ﬁ

uoday ssa1604d ,S103epinbi Juiof ay .
(uonepinbr Ul y10q) PaNWI [03JIA 1§ PaRWIN SedIAIRS Bulesuibul Aing3

2q p|nod jeyy swiep [epuajod Aue Buipnpur ‘aaey saluedwo) Y3 S39Sse jeym oul
suonebisaaul ajeuortodold 3no BulAuied apnpul saRNp ,sJ0jepinbi] Juior ay3 Jo Hed

suonebnsanug

'641IS AQ paJinbau se sioypaLd
JO |eAoudde oud syl oYM s103epinbii JUIOr 3Y3 JO S2)eDOSSe 0] apew Ud3q aAeYy
syuawAed oN *ADudAjOSUI SIUYY 0} 3|geinguiie Ajppalip aJe pue juswjulodde AdusAjosul
9y} 03 9jeuoipodold pue djqeuoseal pue ey e eISs Sy WOl spew SsjuswAied

uawjuiodde ,sio3epinbi Juior 3yl aduIs AjoAIRRINWND OS|R pue poLdd 3y} 104
suonoesuely yiog buiielap junodde syuswAied pue sydisdad e si g xipuaddy je payoeny

junodoe sjudawied pue s3d1333Yy

. " xipuaddy je papinoid
ale s|y3 uo s|ieep Jayung Aduaajosul saluedwo) ayy 0} Hulpea| sadueIswndLp au)
Bunebisaaul uo passnd0) U3 Sey a3ep 03 oM ,S103epinbi JUIo[ 3u3 Jo AJofew ay L

‘uonepinbi| a3 Jo spadse JBYI0 |je 104 3jqIsuodsal d4e gy pue suolnes)es.
J9sse pue suonebiysaAul ayy 10j aqisuodsal ale 19 ‘sanp JO UOISIAIP By} Jad sy

‘pa1ajdwiod 3q 03 |j13S J40M JO Atlewwns B yum
13432603 poliad ayy burinp uaxepapun 3Jom Jo 3npayds e st D xipuaddy e paydeny

pa39|dwod 3q 03 324 HI0M pue pouadd ay3 Burinp ua)euapun YIoMm

. . ‘NOA
0} Modas Jxau JnO U1 9|qissod aJaym 3S3L] 1994100 0] JNOABSPUI |IM DM SUOISSILIO
10/pue SI0.B3 ale oY) ISYM "91eandde pue 239idwod Yyioq S| podas Siyy ainsud
0} paJinbas uonewIoUl 3Y] ||e SARY J0U ARW M JeU) SSIAPE PINOYS am ‘uoijew.oul
J3YJ0 10 s3|1} |eaIsAyd 03 $S3208 JO XIB| B AjlieSsadau pue awoy woly buppiom Buninbau
‘s|y3 03 asuodsal SN 9yl pue 6T-AIAOD JO ¥ea4qino [eqolb ayl 03 ang ‘uonesedaud
S) JO Bwil 3yl e 3|gejieAe uonewlojul wolj pasedasd usaq sey podar siyi

930N

suonepinbi| ay3 Jo ssaiboid T



"aoue)sul siyy ul Aldde jou saop ped paquosald ay) abseyd buieoy ou si aiay) sy

"(£00z 49qwiydas ST Bunep-isod ab.ieyd Buneoy ay) 03 PIAGNS) SI03IPaL
paJndasun 10j a|qe|ieAe apew Si Ydiym Japjoy abieyd Buigeoy ay3 03 anp suonesijes.
J8U-JO JuaWd|3 ue S| ped paquoasasd 3yl ‘986T 1PV ADUDAIOSUT SY3 YIm 3dueplodde Ul

‘Med paqguidsald 3yl

*2anpuN( Sy 32 UIRHAD J0U 210233 S| PUB SUORRBRSSAUI
Buiobuo Jo awodno ay) uo juapuadap S! SI0IPBID PAINIISUN JOJ SWOINC 3YL

dui 0000

20UBPKUOD Ul BIDIBWIWOT) N

01x06E01

Moday ssa.160.1d ,s103epinbi] Juior 3yl
(uonepinbr ur yloq) paywI [03IIA 8 paYWI S3JIAIRS Buasuibul Aingg

‘AjaAndadsal ‘joalip pue Aing3
0} uoiefRl Ul 88'08H'SZS T67F Pue HEZ'Z8T'0TZF Bull|eIo] swiep pamadal aAey I

$10}1PaJd palndasun 0} Wo23IN0
*JOTBW SIY] Ul SI0)PaLD [enuasaja.d ou ale syl
S1031paJd jenualaald 03 awodIng

‘uonepinbi Bulia3ua joaaa 03 Joud siaded 3ysinbal
3U} 9|4 Jou pIP SJopa3lp 3y} Jeadde pinom I J2ASMOY paysiies se Jeadde pinoys
ab.1eyod siyl ‘144 03 (sa3ejad abieyd [eba) auyy ydiym 03) Aqswiio Je Jue|d sy plos [03IA

600¢ UDIBIN 9 UO pajeald JshiL UM (AGSWID) puey Jaquing
JO Soa3sna] Juiol Se Ajpeded Jiay} Ul bunpoe) pajil] OML 935Nl (AGSWUD) aue
TSqUINH pue payilul] auQ 99j5niL (AGSWHD) pue] Jaquiny JO INOAE) Ul abJeyd [eba)

*PIAIDIDI
U3aq Sey Wiep OU pue SA0QE 3y} UO Paseq |0aJIA JO 103gap e aq 03 sieadde s43

0T0¢ WAV T U0 pajeald Sd3 JO JNOAE) Ul JUsWUDISse pue 3is0dap ysed JoA0 abiey)
J03.IA

Junodoe JIsodap Ysed e jo aseme Jou ale siojepinbi juior ay) uswiuiodde uo
AINg3 AQ 9ZE//TE'7F PAMO SeM [0UIA ‘Si1ele JO JUBWIRIS S 10Da.Ip ay3 03 Buiploddy

'0T0Z |udy T U0 pajeald |0dJIA JO JnoAe) Ul Jisodap ysed Jano abley) e

pue !)T(Z 2un( T U0 pajeasd |0IA JO INOAe) Ul Jisodap ysed Jano abiey) e
151955 S)1 19A0 AJLINdas Buimol|o) auy pajueld sey Aingl
Aing3
S1031pa4d palindas 10j dW0I3IN0

SN AQ pajenau
Aisnoinaid 90udpu0odsaliod Ul PapnpuUl Sem Si0}PaJd J0) SWOIIN0 PIjewnnsa ayl

SJ03IPaJ2 8Y3 JOj SWO0IIN0 pajewiysy 'z




95e9|d "Isenbal uo NoA 03 Juds 3q ||IM 3PING JURAI|RL B3 JO AdOD paey e ‘AjaAieuId)|Y
‘uonepinby 10§ apinb ayy Pajes pue XdSE OJUI/WOD AIOSIAPRdI)SI0)Ipaid// sdny
qull Bumojioy syl buisn ssadde ued noA YPIUm S34 0} IpIND  SI0NPRLD)
3Y3 Ul punoy aq ued sjybl asayy Jo s|iesp Jayund “(Ajuo 3 xipuaddy ul 3no 1as se
polad 8y3 Ul patindul sasuadxa ay} a1e 9sayl adulaal JO asea 104) 'sany (Ssem
pue pue|bu3g) AJuaAajosul ay3 Japun ‘podal SIyl Ul pasoPSIP 1S4 ale Ydiym ‘sasuadxa
19430 pue uonessunwad sioepinbiy juior ayy abuajeyo o3 Wb e aaey Jsyuny
pue siojepinbi] JUIOC 3y} WOl UORWIOL J3YHN) 3sanbal 0) Jybu e aAey s1opal)

“uswiuiodde Aduaajosul siyy 03
Jy1Dads siapew 03 “JUeAalas a1aym ‘pue Aisnpul ADUDAJOSUL 3U) 01 duRads abpajmou
aAey Ajjensn pue sioiepinbi juior ayl Aq pasn aq Auenbaa Aew uasoyd sisieads
93yl -wawubisse ay) jo uoneunp ayl noybnosyy Ajedpouad siojepinbr) uior
93Ul AQ pamalAai SI SIY| udxeuspun Buliag YJom 3yl J0j DIAISS pue anjeA 1saq auf
S193|J31 PaIOLIIUOD HIOM IO IDIAPE 3Y] J1BY} pUB pajueliem S 3I0M 10 3IAPE UYINs Jeyl
ainsua 0) pajebiiqo aue sioljepinbiy Juior ayy ‘way ayy AQ papinoad sadiALRS Jsijeidads
ay) buiaey 10 ‘sadinIas pue adiape Jsiedads apinold o3 senJed: piyy BudnIsUl USYM

"uoijeIBUNWAY ,S10JepInbI JUIOL 3Y3 JO SISBq 3y JO UOHeUIW.S)3p 3y} 0} Joud
papiaoid S|ieIsp ayy pasdxa 03 Aj9)I| J0uU ale paundul 3q 0) pajedidnue 40 palindul
sasuadxa ay3 Jey) papadxa Aualind si 3] ‘pouad ayy Buunp paundul usag aAey ey
sosuadxa JO Juawalels e J xipuaddy 18 payoeny ‘SI0PaID 03 PaIeINR Ajsnolasld
UORBULIOJUI DY} Ul INO 13S Sem sasuadxa ,slojepinbr Juiof ay) JO jewnss uy

suonepinbi) ayj jo sasuadxy

: ‘g Xipuaddy u
1IN0 135 3Je poLdd 3yl BulNp paiindul SJUBWIASINGSIP JO Sielaq’ “palindul sem abeajiw
ay3 swy 3yy e buijieasud el abeayiw paacidde HYWH 343 18 d¥4 Ag pied ale ‘1eisa
AdUaAjoSUl BY] 01 3|geINgUIe APRdaJIp SI UDIYM ‘|[SARI) SSBUISNQ 10J S3PIYBA a1eAld Jo
asn ayy 03 Buneja. sasuadxa o) apew sjuswAed abeayiy ~1a13eWw Syl yum Buiesp ul
wayj Aq patinduj 3500 |enyae Jo ableydal e ale sjuaWISINGsIP ,siojepinbii uior ayL

sasuadxa pue SjulWISINQSIp ,s10jepinbiy Julor

dd

30UapyUOD Ul [BIDIBLILIOY)

11406€01

Moday ssaiboud sio3epinbiy juiof sy
(uonepinbry ul yoq) panwi (0a1A B pajwin saxuss bunasuibus Aing3

"UOIIN|OS3J SIY} JO I03dSaL Ul UMeIP U3q 3ABY S33) ON

%S0 anoge pue 100'000°S3
%0T 000°000GF 03 T00°000°13
%0¢ 000°000°T3 03 T00'0SZ3F
%0S 000°05ZF 01 0
abejuaniag suonesijeay

:91e2s Buipys buimoljos ay3 buisn
pasijeal $39sse a3y JO anjeA 3y Jo abejuadniad e se puapialp e buiAed pue s10)1patd
paJndasun jo swiep ayj busaibe ‘suonjebnsaaul ‘suoliesijeas 3asse yym Buieap Joy
uojelaunwal siojepinbiy Juior ay) Jo siseq ayy buixiy UOKRN|0SaL B passed S10pa1d 3y,

suonesi|eal Jo abejuadiad

097 JO 93 paxiy e se (spuny BunnguasIp pue SI0}PaId PaINdasSUN JO Swiep ay)
Buiaaibe ‘ajeudoidde sawodaq 3 JI pue ‘suoniebisaAul ‘suoiiesijeal 3asse Jo 1adsal Ul
}4om Aue Buipnpxa *a°1) uonepinbi) 3yl JO syuawalinbal AJolniels e yim Bulieap 1oy
uoneJaunwal siojepinbi JuIor ay) Jo siseq ay3 buixy uonn|osal e passed S1031paJd ay L

53] poxig
[03.IA

*31eP 0] UMBIpP U33q aABY S33) ON (097 JO SISBq 334 Paxly e uo pajejnd|ed aqg pInoys
uonesaunwWal ,sio3epinbr] Juior 3y jeyy Juswiuiodde s,9pep epuewy pue pieliaH
UtAS) 0} Joud UonN|0sal e passed SI0HPa.D By} SDUBPUOdSa.10D SNOIAId Ul PasiApe Sy

Aing3

uoneJaunwad ,sio3epinbi julor

sasuadxa pue SJUsWISINGSIp ‘uonessunwad sioyepinbii julog *¢



cddd

92U3PYUOD U] [BIOIBWIWOD

Z1806£01

Moday ssa1bo.d ,s103epinbr Juior ayL
(uonepinbry ur y10q) paNwI [03.IA 8 paRWN S3IMIRS Bulaauibugz Aingg

"SAISSIOXA 24 sasuadxo 1O uonessunwal ay) eyl uonedidde uno) e 1o podad
SIUY JO 3d19DaJ ay) BuIMO||0) SHOaM § JO JWIj awn e sI atay] ‘uodas ssalboud siyy 4o
1d130a1 ay) Buimo)jo) sAep Tz Bulaq uonewlojut buinsanbal 10) W) Wi e Si 3433 330U

sasuadxs pue SjUaWISINGSIP ‘uonelaunual sioyepinbr Juior ¢

= Cer R [




v/N  :ubnouiq asom sbuipaasoud
uonepinbr yoym Ul unod

8107 ABIW TZ :9peM BpuRWY pUR ple|jH UIAS) © 1s103epinbi Juior
910T Yo{ew €27 ybum uyor Auoyuy 40 Jusunuiodde Jo sjeq

OVT ¥zDJ3 uopuo ‘asenbs Aungsuld o€ ‘411 (IN)
UOJUIOYL JueIS) :3pep epuelly pue pIe|jidH UIAR)Y

N39 N$D3J uopuo ‘193135 Uouue) OTT ‘100j4 puz
‘panwin buipe.] AIOSIAPY d¥d :UBUM uyor Auoyuy

:s10jepinbn
UIO[ JO S3sSaIppY

apem :
mucmE<_ucmEm__wIc_>wv_acm_._>>cco;co£c< “mLBmu_:c_._uc_OH

:S7IV13d NOILVAINOI
_

did

22UapYUOD Ul [BIDISWWOYD :

CIRDEEOT

poday ssaiboud ,si03epinbry Juior syl
(uonepinbry ur Yioq) paywi [03.IA 1 PaYIWI SIINIBS Buisauibul Ainq3

OVE STAM uopuoT ‘39a.3S uolbuiling pio 0T :SSaJppe ssauisng

OVE STM UOPUOT 193135 uojbuing piO 0T :90140 pa.alsiBal SNolAald

N39 N¥D3 uopuo 39a.1S uouue) Q1T “400j4 pug 120140 pauasibay
0€TCETLO Jaquinu Auedwo)
0T0Z Atenuer 12 :uoneuodiodul Jo ajeq
AUON :saweu Buipesy 10410
'NOLLVIWYOANI ANVdWOD

(NOILVAINOIT NI) ILIWIT SADIAUIS ONIYIINIONI AuNG3

suonepinbi| ay3 pue sajuedwo) ay3 noge uoiew.oul Alo3neIs

v Xipuaddy -




v/N

VN

810C A_W T2 :3peM BpuRWY pue pie||3H UIAIMN
910¢ U21eW £2 :3Bum uyor Auoluy

OVT ¥g0d3 uopuo ‘asenbs Aingsul4 0 ‘d11
(5iN) uojuIoy | JueI) ;PR BPUBLWY pUe pIe|[BH UIASY

N39 ND3
uopuo ‘333435 uouue) Q1T ‘400|4 pug ‘paywn
bulpes ) AIOSINDY d¥d yBLMm uyor Auoyiuy

apem
epuewy pue piej|aHq Ay ‘Ybupn uyor Auoyuy

ddd

99U3PYUOI Ul [BIISUWOYD

HEL T TESIEIETEY R lvg)

:3ybnouq asam sbuipasdold
uonepinbll Yyoym ur pno)

:si03epinbiy juior
40 uawjuiodde Jo ajeq

. :s103epinbr
. JUIO[ JO S9SSaIppY

:si03epinbi Juior

:S1Iv13a NOILVAINDI

YINOGEOT
'

#

Hoday ssa1b0.d ,si03epinbi U0 3y L

(uonepinbr v Y10g) pPapN |03IA B PaYWI SadiALes Bulsauibug Aing3

OVE STM c%cs ‘}9a135 uoibuiung pio 01

OVE STM uopuol ‘19245 uoibuiling pio 0T

- N39 N¥D3 UOpUOT ‘333135 UoUUR) OTT ‘4004 puz
9218490

'£00¢ 43qusd3q £

QUON

:SSaJppe ssauisng

13010 pasalsibal snoirald

;0140 passibay
J1aquinu Auedwo)
:uonesodiodul Jo jeq

:saweu Buipesy 18y10

‘NOILVIWYO4NI ANYdWOD

(NOILVAINDIT NI) QILIWIT TOFUIA

suonepinbi ay3 pue sajuedwo?) ay3 Jnoge uoneuLojul Ai0)nels

Vv Xipuaddy



1IN
A9 (BAN3SFYdIY
TN TN (00'v£6062°£9T)
TN TN
TN TN saseysd  (00°20S)
TN TN SRS g (00°092)
TN TN , sareysy  (00'892°9)
. SNOLLNERILSIO
TN TN
0] TN sigpany speal  (00°002'69%)
TN TN (sdTiuesAR) 539) PARRY  (00°1£2'998'tE)
TN N SILASNpUT 01g [0RAA Woy sueo]  (00°TOS'STT'T)
TN TN IARS Sulpauibul Angg woy sueo]  (00°91£'185'b12)
TN TN SaAE) uouns woy ues]  (00°000°586°2)
TN TN dnspndangny (00 THZ'0SS'bT)
N N sasuadh@ panooy  (00°€£6'186'86)
SYOLIGTD GRINOISNN
N TN .
TN TN M ZEWPRIA - TN
N 1N mAbmgogioein TN
N 1N ogeA>ay IVA TN
TN TN quwuwdedsld TN
N TN 50,8y B UONRA PRO  00'9TH'T09'HT
TN TN BURQ g SAUTD Ul SUNISAAUL 0} SUeO]  TIN
TN TN ueuy pafoy [eyde) amng gy sueo]  00°Z08'bSE'6ST
TN TN P s201es afay jouryg a3 sueo  00'8bbLSe'9C
TN TN dnspend 2amnjqueo) TN
TN N ABBU] O [ORUIA Yum Auedwuo>-squ]  TIN
TN TN ABBu] og [0uA v Auedwiod-rqul TIN
TN TN dTI SRRy 2umng (v Auedwiod-gqul - IN
TN TN Guussuibuy Anqa yum Auedwod-squr TN
TN 1IN P31 s2o1es Bunsauifug Aingg TN
TN TN . siqgag 1IN
TN N P sonpg eupa) 2Py TN
TN TN © JunooOY yueg 002t
SNOLLYSTIVRY L3SSV
3 3 3
T20Z/€0/2Z OL IZ0Z/€0/2Z 0L siregyy jo
910Z/£0/€Z woay 020Z/£0/€2 woad UGS

ddd

8oUBPYUOD Ul (BIDISILIOT

sjuatuded 3 sydianay jo Atewnung ssojepinbp jutor
(uonepinbn uy)
pajiwr joadian

woday ssaib04d ,s103epinbn Juiof ayL
(uonepinbr ur yIoq) PaWI |03.IA 1B PaYILIN SAJIAIRS BulauiBul Ang3

TIN
A9 (RINISTUSTY
TN 1N (00'0£b’L1E°2)
TN N
TN TN sipjoyaseys Aeupio  (00°2)
SNOLLNERYLSIO
TN 1N
TN TN stoppany 3pes)l  (00'€92°S)
TN TN sigpan Ppo  (00£86'%92°2)
TN TN Auedwod-rul (00°z6L'9b)
TN TN awodul perRj2g TN
SUOLIGRD QFANOISNN
TN TN
TN N 3qeaPRY IVA - 0
TN TN (P [o2un) Auedwo) Jualed @ UG WERBIUN
TN TN Mg TN
TN TN unooy jueg  Q0°Z1
SNOLLYSTIVAY 135SV
3 3 3
120Z/€0/22 01 120Z/€0/ZZ 0L sy Jo
9102/€0/£Z woay 020Z/£0/€Z wouy JBuRYS

sjuawided 3 s1diaday Jo Asewwng siojepinbiy jutor

(uonepinbr uy)
pajyiw sa0iuas buuaauibugz Aunga

AjPAize|nwIND pue polidd 3y} Yy3og ay3 104 Junodde sjuswaAied @ sydigdal siojepinbii juior

g xipuaddy .




91MD6E0T

! Hoday ssa1b601d ,si03epinbry Juior ayL
(uonepinbr ut yjoq) paywn (03IA 1B paAW sIMBS Bunsauibul Aing3

Tuwad Aguanbasaqns
SDURISWNID PINOYS IJUEIEG YINS JACIA 0 JUBU )l SaAI9S31 INQ Pasop 1 uonepinbil aif) UYM IIUB[Eq [EUY 3Y) BO-IJUM Tuuad Apuanbasans
1M dT1 )N uojwoy] Weso ‘ueo) ay) Aedas 0] suonesIfEal IUAIIUNSU] 3Je 358U JUaAS ay) u) “ueo) ay) bursudiuod sasuadxa SIIUBISWNOID PINOYS IUBIE] UINS JOA0 0) Iubu SY) SIAIaSAL INQ PASOP S| UonEepINbi| ay) UsyM 3duejeq [euy auy) Jo-ajum
aanpadsal ay) o) sayoepe se Auoud awes au u) uogepinby ay Jo asuadxa ue se ajqeAedan aq [iw ueo) 3y) Junodde siuswhed 1™ 4T XN uojwoy | RIS ‘Upo] ay) Aedas 0} SUCESI[EAL JUIRIYNSU| 31. 319Y) UaA3 a3y} U] “uro] au) Buisudiiod sasuadxa
pue s1di32as 3y U JUNOJI. URO] € 0 Aem AQ UMOUS St Sit] aIniels yum Aidwod o} pue ased ay) ssaiboud 0} Aressasau sasuadxa aapadsar ay) o} sayepe se Ajuoud aures ay u) uogepinby aw Jo asuadxs ue se ajqeAedas aq (M UEO| 3y “junoode SuawAed
$.31E159 3U) Jo JuawArd papun) ey 4T MN UOILCU | JURID ‘31EISD 3t} OJU) SUONESIIEDS UADIYNSUI U3 SARY 35U SE IBY] 910N pue s}d1332) 3 Ul TUNOIIE URO) B J0 ABM AQ UMOYS SI SIU atnjels yim Aldwod o) pue ased ay) ssasbosd 0) Aiessoaau sasuadxa
) K LIV $,21E153 3y} Jo Juswied papun} SeY g1 YN Uojuioy] JURIS ‘31EISa 3y} Ojul SUORPSIE31 OU U33q 3ARY 2J13l) S ‘jey) ajoN
B 910N
]
(8£°s8) 4202 Y24eW 22 - IONVIVE
{8e's8) 1202 Y24Cy 22 - IDNVIVE
8e'68 000
8€°68 000
v 000 N 1 LVA [ XA 4" 000 SIseydind uo 1vA
- ¥ Buisiya. Aso
stu 000 B mwzmsﬂwm SLLL 000 uisiuanpy Aoimers
' SINIWAVd
oo 000 : 000 000
S141303y S1di303y
t
3 3 _, 3 . 3
910Z/£0/£Z wol4 02Z02/c0/6Z woi4 910Z/€0/CT WO 0£0Z/€0/€Z WOJ 4
ANNOJDV SLNINWAVL ANV S1dIFO3Y .SHOLVAINDIT LNIOP LINNO29Y SLNIWAYd GNY S1dIF23Y .SHOLYAINDIT LNIOP
(uonepinbin uy) (uonepinbi uj)
pajwiq joalp paywi sadiAlas Buusaulbugz Ainqa

AjsAnje|INWIND pue poLad au3 Y30q Sy} 104 Junodde sjuswAed g sydiadaa s1o3epinbii juior .

ﬁ—N—u | | g xipuaddy

22U3PYUOI Ul [BIDISWIWOD)



LINO6EQT

poday ssaiboid siojepinbiy juior 2yl
(uonepinbr ut Y10g) paywi [03JIA B pajWI S35 Bulsauibug Aing3

"uonepinbi| sy}
JO uonRINP 343 10) S1apeW |EJIYID pue |euoissajold JO uonesapisuo)

4 ‘suone|nbay
Buuapune) ASUo UM 22UBRpIOdIR Ul 3SED Y] JOJIUOW 0) aNURU0)

"'866T 1PV U0II3304d BIeq pue 010z PV Asqug
se yons uonesiba| Jaylo pue sienew [edyId pue [euoissajosd
JO UONRISPISUOD 3pNpUI YaIYM Sainpadold uo axel jo uonajdwo)

‘'suone|nbay
Buuapune ASuop UM 92UBPIODIE Ul SYI3YD JUBIPD JNOA mOuy
pue sainpad0oJd JuaISsasse ysu Bulapune] Asuow Jo uona|dwo)

sjuawalinbay Aiojenbay

"SJUNOD. Yueq 3y} JO suonel|ipuodal Jeinbal
9yepspuUN 03 SNURUOD pue / dIS YIM aouepiodde ul sjeunol pue
sjuawAed ‘sydidal [je ssa20.4d 03 aNURUOD ||IM slolepinbiy Juior sy

‘satuedw o) ay3 JO sweu ayy ul siojepinb juior syl AQ pauado
SJUNODJ. YUeq au JO U3yeLapun aJ4e suoniel|nuodal jeinbay */ dIs
YIM 3oUepJodde. U WalsAs Juawabeuew ased ,siojepinbii Juior ay3
0] paisod pue passadold aJe sjeulnol pue syuawAed ‘sydisdal ||y

SIonEN JeiaudDd

%09 - 994 paxi4

.:wxmtwu:: 3q 03 )4oMm aimng
ONINNV1d ANV NOILVYLSINIWAY

pouad Buiuodal a3 Bulinp ua)}epapun YIOM
ONINNV1d ANV NOILLVI1SININGVY

T

(Ajuo joa.a1A)
paasbe siseq 334

Aofbaze)

910N

*SJUBWAO[RASP JO pawLIoul
yday ale Ayl Burinsua pue SIap|oyYaNelsS JaYl0 pue SI03IpaJd 10330.4d 0] alayl Ajjenueisgns S| INQ S103PaLd 0] JJauaq |eIdURUL 1D3UIP € 9ARY Jou Aew SiYyL "ssenew Alojenbal
pue uonejstba| Jueasas yim BulAidwod ‘si010aaip 343 JO 1PNPUOd 3y} 03 uonejal ul pasinbas alaym satpoq Auonieys buidynou ‘ssaiboid ayl uo Buipodal seinbal ‘sarped
p4iy} 03 Jusuiuiodde ayy Jo suoneaiiou ‘piea si uawiuiodde ayy bBuunsus Buipnpul ‘93njeIs AQ palinbad si S103epinbi] JUIOC aY3 AQ udxeMapun YIom a3y} Jo uoipodold y

‘SWwie|D J0}Ipald Jo Juawaaibe pue Aupnds
33 apn(ul ABw USYEUSpUN YJOM 3SBD Sy} UJ "103IPaJD JO SSe[D 3J0W IO U0 0} UONNGLISIP B 3YEW 0] 3|qe|IeAR SPUN) JUSIDIYNS 3q 2343 PINOYS SI03IPaJld 0} Jauaq |epueuly
e aq Aew aJayy ‘(saiued paiyy Jsuiebe uayey SUOKIe |NYSSIIINS WO SILISA0DI. JO S)OSSE JO UOKeSI|EaS 83 WOL) SPUNy JO UOIESIea 3y Ul SHNSaJ USHEUIPUN YIOM BI3YM

*2)9|dWO0D 0} ||iIS ¥IOM JO BUIRNO UB YYM J3y3abo] ‘poliad ay3 Buunp siojepinbr] JUIOL Y3 AQ USHELISPUN YI0M 3U3 JO AIRWIWNS Pa|IeIdP B INO SIS MOJq 3|qe) YL

ddd

S2UBPYUOD UJ [BIDIBLIWOY

b

IOM JO 3|NPayds v

D Xipuaddy




ot

81806£0T

woday ssaiboud ,si03epinbiy Juor ayL
(uonepinbry wi yloq) paywi joa.IA B pajwn sdARS Buneaubug Aing3

*S103IPaJd PaINdasun 0} PUSPIAIP € 3|qeus 03
3lqe|IeAR 3W023q SPUNy PINOYS SWIED P3Indasun Jo uonedipnipe ayl

.um‘__:cm.h se s10)patd yym uosiel| buobup

"pa.iNbal USYM pue Se SI0)PaId PaInIAsun Y)IM UOSIel| J0Y-py

093 - 393 paxi4

ua)epapun 3q 03 J40M dinIng
" SYOLIA3UD

porad Buinodas ayy Bulinp ua)epuapun 340
SYOLIQAAD €

“MOJ3Q UOIDaS SUOREBISIAUT SU3 Ul 0} pa.iafal Siayjew
3Y3 JO SWI0IN0 33 U0 puadap ||IM UNBUIPUN 3q 0] HJOM 34NNy Auy

"polad 3y} buunp apew uaaq aAeY SUOIESI|E3.) 13558 ON

suonesijeal
jo abejuaoiad

uayeHapun aq 03 )IoMm a1nng
SNOILVSITV3aY 13SSVY

poisad Buuodadl ay3 bulinp ua)epapun ¥I0M
SNOILVYSITVIY 13SSVY [4

"0} paJaype ale siapew
adueldwiod ||e Jeyy ainsua 03 S3|ly BUIOM 3U3 JO SMIIASI JIPOLId

"$1031pa42 03 BuneIN2. pue paJinbai se 3Jom Jo I5eda.0y ay) Bunepdn

‘sassalboud
uonepinby) ay3 se Juswndop AbBajes}s ased ayy ayepdn 03 Buinuiuod

‘03 papuane aJe siayew
aoueldwod || Jey} a1nNsua 03 S3jiy BUuINIOM 3} JO SMBIADL JIPOLId

‘pasodo.d siseq 39
9U3l UO 2]0A pue ssasse 03 s1031pa.d Buinosdde Jueasjas ayl s|qeua
0} pasinbai se uoRIUSWNIOP YINS JBLI0 Yum Jay1aboy sioypald
03 Buneinosp ‘ased ayy Jo uonelnp ay3 noybnosyl usxeuspun
3q ||im pajedijue i 10 UG Sey Jey3 J4OM Jo Isedaloy e bulidwo)

*ased ay3 JO uonesnp ay3 Inoybnoayy
SJUN0JDE Yueq 33e1Se JuaAosul ay3 Buuaisiuiwpe pue dn Bumes

‘Buguawnoop pue Abajesys ased aulwlalRQ

sjuowalinbay juawoabeuep ase)

"panss| acuepinb yim aulj Ul palapIsuod aq
03 aJinbas YdIym Siajiew |BIIYID pue |euoissajold 03 UOIRIIPISUOD)

dad

20U3PYUOD Ul |BIDIBWWOTD

>HOM JO SINPaLIS v
3 xipuaddy



11

61406£0T

poday ssa1b0.d ,s403epinbry Juior syl
(uonepinby up yoq) pspw (0RUIA 8 PN SRS Busauibug Aung3

‘Ajpoys
panss| aq ||im sbulpaado.d jeyy papuajul St 3t UdY) ‘paaabe aq Jouued
uoNIN|0Sa) 3|qeuoseas e JI "JAND| JUSIAJL ,SI031D1|0S N0 Jo Padsal
Ul SI0){J1|0S ,SIOBIIP Y} WOy asuodsal e Bunieme Ajjus.ind ale ap

‘AJIOYS Je paAliIe 8g JOuUed UoIIN|OSal & JI
panss! aq ||im sBuipaaooid jey; papusiut s )l pue uosod siy) N0
Bumas s10}10110S ,S10}03.11P 8Y) O} USHLIM A[JUSD3J DABY SIOYDI|OS INO
‘yons sy "s10J0a.Ip 8y} Jsutebe wied Buolls e aaey am analaq ||Iis
[9SUNOJ pue s10}I010s Jno ‘uolisod SI0)03NP 8y} BulpuelSYIMION

‘Je} 0S SUOISSNOSIP JUSWSIOS OU U3 aAeY 3Jay)
pue swiep ay} 3nyaJ 3y} 03 SNURUOD SIOP3JIP YL 'SUOISSNISIP
JUSWBMAS 03 way) BumiAaul S101d341p 3Y) JO [|@ 0} JUSS UM
s1a119| 2o1pnfoud INOYIM ‘UoIIppe U ‘33NJaJ SJOPAIP AYI YoIyM
‘wiep ay) Jo adsal Ul pansua aARY SI03IDNj0S PIYONIISUI DY) pue
SI0a4IP B} YIM 2OUSPUOdSaLI0d JO SPUNOS pajdenold [esanas

'sannp AJepnply disyy
40 YoeaJq u) sjuswAed ayy Bunejines wayl Jo JnNsal e se 1saLaul
snid way) wol) sabewep Janodal 03 Buass |0IA JO SI0IBAP
23U} 0} 0Z0Z Yo4e § uo uas asom (ygl) uomdy 240jog SIenal

‘apew 3q 0} syuawAed pies Buimojje 10/pue Buisned Ag sainp
Adepnpiy J13Y3 payoeasq [0dJIA JO SI0IDJIP 343 ||B 1Byl 2A3113q oym
’S1031D1|0S pue [9sunod pajulodde uno pa3Nsuod Aisnoinaid aney ap

"Rnowyip
[epueuly Bupusuadxa sem |02JIA USUM BWIil e e Jpew alom
sjuawAed asayy jeyy sieadde 31 -jueid [oueyls-oiq e 0} uoned
ul AJua SN palejal B 03 |0aJIA WOJS uoljjiw §FD JOo sjuawAed
uo pasno0y uaa(q aAey suonebilsaaur ‘suodal snoiaald ul pajels sy

suonesijeas
Jo abejuadiag

udjepdpun aq 03 )Iom dinng
. SNOILVOILS3ANI

pousad buipiodal ay3 buunp ua)eyapun Yiom
SNOILVYOI1S3IANI

dd

0U3PYUOD U |BIDIBWIWOY)

SIOM 4O 3NP3YIS V |

D Xipuaddy




4

e g——

0Zn06€0T

7

Moday ssaiboid siojepinbiy Juior ayL
(uonepinbry ur y10q) paNWI (0A4IA 1B PANWI SIS BulsauIbul Aing3

"PaAIOSSIP 3q UED Saluedwo? ay) pue yim
31eap aJe siapew buipueisino (e jpun uonepinbll ay3 Jo AlesisAluue
yoes Huimo||oy spodal 33e|nd.1d 03 SNURUOD [|IM S103epPINbIT JUIOC 3y L

*‘asnoH saluedwo)
e Buiy 03 uonippe ul SIOjpaJ> 0} pajeindld pue uopepinby
3y} uo uodai ssalboid e pasedasd aaey siojepinbry juiof syl

‘6 dIS YIM 2dUBpI0dIe Ul UoieIauNWal Jidyy JO Siseq ay) dalbe
0} SIOYPIID 03 SIONI| |eddAas pasedald aaey si0epinbi Juior ayL

%093 - 933 paxi4

'ud)yepapun aq 03 HJ0M ain3ng
ONILYOdIY ANV FONVITdWOD AHOLNLVLS

pousad Buiprodal ay3 Bunnp ua)xepuapun Y10
ONILIO0dIY ANY IDNVITdWOD AUOLNLYLS

ddd

230U3PYUOD Ul [BIOIBWIWIOD

1

O JO 3NPAYIS Y

D Xipuaddy



€1

dad

9OU3PHUOI UJ BIDISWIWOYD

PRAINDUI SBM 3500 3Y) 3umy ayn 2e Suipenasd
IR BN Ay 32 padieyd s 2Seap

12u06€01

poday ssaiboud ,si03epinbiy jutor syl

(uonepinbrt ul yloq) paawW (03JIA g papwI sdKaS Bunaauibul Aing3

PALIN3UL SerA 3500 3t UM 2ap 1 Supeaasd
2121 JYINH 3 10 palmp 51 aSea

L2162 [ejo]l puelH
116¢C. abeyols
| Aiofiaie)
J 8njeA
m LZ0Z Y31 22 01 0202 Yy2dely €7
m pouad ay) 10} sjuswassngsi(]
b
M pauniu sem 3500 3Y) swns 3y e Suipeaad
2B DYWH 3y e padieyr s aespw
686 [ejol puelo
686 abrio|g
} AloBae)
3 anfeA

LZ0Z Y21BW 22 O3 0Z0Z Y2sel €2
pouad ay) 10§ sjuawBSINGSI(

£6°L1L°9 2101 puein
S0619 BUNOD
00t Ausdold
06'1L6 S3[GEWNSUO) JaIngdwo)
86¢C auoydaa ] ajiqon
0006E'L buipuog
11081 abrI0)s
vi6 sixey
€66V0°E S0IAIeS 101d
8 68E abeysod
81€L buidod ojoud
00t yareas Auedwod
0b 8EE BUISUBADY
} AsoB9)e)
3 aniep
L1202 Yoiey ZZ 01 9102 YoIeW €7
pousad ay) 10} syudwasIngsi(
1034IA
PaLINdUl SeA 1500 3yl awn 3yl 1e Suipeadsd
3121 DYIAH 3 1e padieyd s1 3Se3apn
ZL9Ls |ej0) puei
y6 vl auoydaja| 3jIGO
00°0Z buipuog
0L vS abeiojg
cCLL auoydsja|
£6°6V S3JAIBG “Joid
£6°9C abejsod
(] 41%% BuisiyaApy
| A1obaje)
3 anjep

1202 Y24elN 22 03 910C Y2Ie|N €2

pouad ay) 10} sjuswasingsiqg

Ainq3

A[ARINWND pue PoLISd 3Y3 YI0q 04 SIUSWSSINGSIP ,54032pInbI JUIOr Y3 4O S|ielsq

a Xipuaddy



zzMo6L01
@

Hoday ssa16044 ,S103epINbI U0 BYL
' (uonepinbry u Y10q) payw |03IA 8 PAYIWIN SIS Bueauibul Aing3

14

154 - : lejoy L61°LL 0€ ie1o1
02 - . Buipuog G80°TT . - saa [ebo
(488" 0€ SJUSWSSINGSIP SISPJOH 22140
861 - . S99} J2UN0YD 00009 - (e84 pexy) uoneuNWal SIBPJOH 22O
¥ E saosuadx3y
€9 - | sis09 yoseasay 1202 Wae 22 1Z0Z (PR 22
0} porrRd aejnun) 03 poiRd
121" . - Ansibay puer
1202 yoiepw _ T¢0T Y1eW e
22 0} pouad aAneinwng | 1z0z yoJe zz 03 poliad asuadxg papud polsad aip} Joj sasuadxd JO JBLIBEYS
‘ {uonepinbiy up) pajiwny JoJIA

JO3JIA

91509 1] jejog
. 91¢ o1 SQUBUIBSINGSIP SISPIOH 230
rA iejol 000'09 - (234 paxid) uorjeisuNWa) SISPIOH 9O
6 7 3 sasuadxy

0C N uipuog TZ0Z YyNeW 7T TZO0Z PieW 7T

_ 0} potd aagemun) 0} poiRd
Cl : - S)JS02 |aARl |
L20c yoltepy TTOT ey T
ZZ 0} pouad aAfle|nwing | 1LzZ0Z Y24e| ZzZ 0} poldd ‘ asuadxy papud pouad a3} 10} SasUAAXD J0 JuUBW)RYS
“ B (uonepinbii ur) paywiy saialRS busdsuIbul Aung3l

polisd ayj ul le_,_JUC_ sasuadxa 40O Juswi=lels

ﬂ—N—u | , 3 xipuaddy

30U3PYUOD U [BIDIBWIWOD




